
 
Rate Sheet 2025 

2 Years old and above  

Full Time Daily Rates:  

4-5 days= $80/day totaling $320-$400/wk  

1-3 days= $90/day totaling $90-$270/wk 

Under 2 Years old (infant)  

Full Time Daily Rates:  

4-5 days= $100/day totaling $400-500/wk  

1-3 days= $110/day totaling $110-$330/wk 

2 Years old and above  

Part Time Daily Rates (7:30-12:30pm or 
12:30-5:30pm) 

4-5 days= $60/day totaling $240-$300/wk 

1-3 days= $70/day totaling $70-$210/wk 

Under 2 years old (infant)  

Part Time Daily Rates (7:30-12:30pm or 
12:30-5:30pm): 

4-5 days= $70/day totaling $280-$350/wk  

1-3 days= $80/day totaling $80-$240/wk  

 

***Drop-in rates (during business hours) range from 

$15-20/hour depending on age.  After hours and weekend 

rates range from $20-$25/hr depending on age. 

***Transportation Fees are an additional $5/day added to 

weekly tuition rates (this rate remains constant 

throughout the school year, summer break will be an 

exception) 

***Sibling discount at discretion of provider 


